Dati Societa - Utile/Perdita

Societa controllata

Sanitas Seriate S.r.l. Unipersonale

Capitale Sociale
Misura Partecipazione
Durata Impegno
Numero Rappresentanti

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

20.000,00
100%
31/12/2050
1

- €
37.720,00 €
8.163,00 €
41.511,00 €
149.189,00 €
161.718,00 €
196.051,00 €
146.350,00 €
189.635,00 €
201.634,00 €
243.183,00 €
159.219,00 €
234.079,00 €
338.521,00 €
272.350,00 €
304.284,00 €

2.683.607,00 €




Societa partecipata

Uniacque S.p.a.

Capitale Sociale
Misura Partecipazione
Durata Impegno
Numero Rappresentanti

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

36.000.000,00
1,98%
31/12/2050

0

- €
886.672,00 €
2.856.164,00 €
2.714.883,00 €
14.701.226,00 €
9.286.143,00 €
8.884.808,00 €
10.596.881,00 €
9.210.072,00 €
9.157.897,00 €
6.492.972,00 €
15.904.842,00 €
19.094.868,00 €
1.928.187,00 €
4.636.976,00 €
17.318.259,00 €

133.670.850,00 €

Societa partecipata (ceduta 5/07/2024)

Bergamo Fiera Nuova S.p.a.

Capitale Sociale
Misura Partecipazione
Durata Impegno
Numero Rappresentanti

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

11.875.618,00
0,0063%
31/12/2050

0

- €
814.861,00 €
736.381,00 €
230.106,00 €

1.081.497,00 €
397.713,00 €

71.229,00 €
96.186,00 €
214.418,00 €
162.777,00 €
104.862,00 €
98.408,00 €
204.636,00 €
104.924,00 €
120.614,00 €

3.987.660,00 €







